FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS

1) How does the Y-Age Glutathione patch work if nothing enters the body?

This is a non-transdermal patch with a new technology that gently stimulates acupuncture points to improve the body's energy flow for increasing antioxidant levels. This is similar to the way that sunlight can increase your bodies levels of Vitamin D. No supplements, stimulants or needles are used.

2) Where do you apply the patches for the best results?

The patches will work in many locations. Please refer to the diagrams inside for placement options.

3) How many patches can I wear at one time?

Do not use more than one patch at a time. Best results are obtained wearing one patch only.

4) How safe are the patches to use?

Acupuncture has been utilized for thousands of years as a method for relieving pain and improving the quality of life. While we have shown our products to be safe, if you feel any discomfort at anytime, remove the patches and drink extra water.

5) Have these patches been independently tested?

Yes, clinical research with both blood testing and urine analysis confirm that the Y-Age Glutathione patches dramatically elevate your bodies levels of Glutathione in just 24 hours! Visit www.lifewave.com/research.asp for more information.

6) How long can I wear the patch?

It's recommended you wear a patch no more than 12 hours per day. Do not reuse patches.

7) Can anyone use Y-Age?

If you have a health condition or are in doubt please consult your physician before using Y-Age. Do not use if you are pregnant or nursing.

8) What is Glutathione and what are it's benefits?

Glutathione is the body's master antioxidant and helps to detoxify the body and neutralize free radicals while supporting the immune system.

9) What will I feel when wearing the Glutathione patch?

Since Glutathione is an antioxidant, you may feel an improvement in your levels of energy and general well being. Because Glutathione helps to remove toxins from the body you may experience detoxification symptoms such as a sore throat, headache, fatique or nausea. If this occurs simply remove the patch and drink extra water.

FAQ's continued...

10) Are there any drugs or stimulants in the patches that are entering the body?

No. LifeWave patches DO NOT contain any harmful drugs or stimulants. The patches are designed to apply a mild and temporary pressure to acupuncture points that are known to improve the flow of energy through the body. No magnets or needles are used.

11) Can I wear the Glutathione Patch with other LifeWave patches?

The Glutathione patch may only be worn with the Energy Enhancer and Ice Wave patches. DO NOT wear the Glutathione patch with the sleep patch, Carnosine or SP6.



TESTIMONIALS









So I tried the glutathione patch with the energy patches in combination with my workout and I

noticed a tremendous increase in my strength and stamina right away. I got phenomenal results." - Joe P.

TESTIMONIALS continued...



"This product has been absolutely amazing, 95% of all my sun damage is almost gone!"



improved where I don't need to use my reading glasses as much, plus the fine lines on my face started to diminish." - Gail B.

"I noticed my vision for close reading has



"I'm 60 years old and my friends have been asking me if I've had a facelift."

"I'm 61 years young and after a few weeks of

After 3-4 weeks the lines on my face and body

using the glutathione patch I noticed better color



and density on my skin and not as much dryness.



started to soften." - Mary C.

"I had a pretty bad motorcycle accident and had 7 surgeries on my right bicep and shoulder.

I started to use the glutathione patch and noticed the skin was releasing from under the scar and it's creating a smoother surface and my scar is starting to disappear, this is absolutely amazing!" - Phil A.

For more information on LifeWave[®], please contact:



glutathione

For the mild and

INTRODUCING Y-AGE GLUTATHIONE

What if there was a way to increase your body's antioxidant levels without having to swallow pills or juice. Now you can with LifeWave.

Our exclusive non-transdermal patch system utilizes new technology to gently stimulate acupuncture points – literally improving the flow of energy in the body - for clinically tested increases in your blood Glutathione levels, the bodies master antioxidant.



NEW GLUTATHIONE TECHNOLOGY

We're all accustomed to thinking that we have to put something into our body (like vitamins) to improve our health. While proper nutrition, water and exercise are a necessary part of any healthy lifestyle, our bodies also require a continuous flow of energy. For example, our brains and nerves transmit electrical signals to our muscles to cause them to use stored chemical energy to contract.

It's been known for thousands of years that specific frequencies of light can cause specific changes within the human body. When we go out in the sun, a frequency of light causes our body to make Vitamin D. Another frequency of light (UV) will cause our body to make melanin, the chemical that gives us a sun tan.

The Y-Age Glutathione patch utilizes this knowledge to stimulate acupuncture points on the body for improving the flow of energy. Clinical studies prove that this method increases your blood Glutathione levels by over 300% in as little as 24 hours! (Compare this to pills and juices that increase your Glutathione levels by only 1% in 24 hours)

Y-AGE GLUTATHIONE INSTRUCTIONS

Place one Glutathione patch on the body, using one of the locations shown below. Use a patch three days per week, (ie. Monday, Wednesday and Friday.) Apply the patch to clean, dry skin in the morning. Patches may be worn for up to 12 hours before discarding. Do not reuse patches once removed from the skin. As Glutathione is known to detoxify the body be sure to drink plenty of water while using this product.



This point is located on the sternum, which is directly in the center of the chest.



(4 finger widths) below the belly button.



in the depression, in the center of the collar bone.

GLUTATHIONE BENEFITS

- Improves overall health
- Supports the immune system
- Neutralizes free radicals that cause skin damage
- Promotes the release of stored toxins
- Helps minimize fine lines and wrinkles
- Improves athletic performance



This point is located on the top of the right foot, in the web of the big toe.



This point is located on the back of the right hand, in the web, on the bone of the index finger.



Follow from the thumb to the crease in the wrist, this point is the depression at the crease.

d wrinkles The self-adhesive Y-Age patches utilize the principles of Oriental medicine and needleless acupuncture to

gently stimulate points on the body that have been used to balance and improve the flow of energy in the human body for thousands of years. The result is a natural way of improving the quality of your life without any drugs, stimulants or needles entering the body.

Acupuncture is a type of Oriental healing art based on

ancient Eastern medicine. A practitioner will typically

needles or pressure to improve sleep, relieve pain and

stimulate acupuncture points on the body with

WHAT IS ACUPUNCTURE?

discomfort, and promote good health.

Y-AGE® GLUTATHIONE GETS RESULTS

Glutathione functions in our body as the master antioxidant. As we age, our Glutathione levels start to decline. Many scientists now believe that how long we live is directly proportional to how high our Glutathione levels are.



The LifeWave Y-Age Glutathione patch is a new way to dramatically increase Glutathione levels in the body on a daily basis. Our clinical studies show that the AVERAGE increase in blood Glutathione levels over a 24 hour period is a remarkable 3 TIMES HIGHER than normal. Our patch technology makes elevating Glutathione levels convenient, effective and safe.

WARNINGS: Remove immediately if you feel discomfort or skin irritation occurs. Do not reuse patch once removed from the skin. Do not use more than one patch at a time on the body. Keep your body well hydrated with water during the use of the patches. For external use only. Do not ingest. Do not use on wounds or damaged skin. Ask a health professional before using if you have a health condition. Do not use if pregnant or nursing. These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease. *Individual results will vary